FLL Northern Championship Tournament

Congratulations to the Award Winners for Trash Trek Season!

Award

1st Place Champion's Award

2nd Place Champion's Award
3rd Place Champion's Award
Robot Design Awards:
Mechanical Design Award
Programming Award
Strategy & Innovation Award
Project Awards:
Research Award
Innovative Solution Award
Presentation Award
Core Values Awards:
Inspiration Award
Teamwork Award
Gracious Professionalism Award
Robot Performance Awards:
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Judges' Award
Rookie Team
Team Spirit Award
Ambassador Awards:
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Global Innovation Award nominee from

the Northern lllinois region

Team #
5184

492
243

4353
4136
4689

238
3964
17897

5538
493
13527

3332
4689
241
3235
13526
5552

4689

4511
20214

3964

Team Name

Around the World Robotics
DOD - Department of Detritus
Thunder Bots

The Ninja Kitties of Terror
The Brick 6
Robo Rebels

Black Widows
Fast Thinking Girls
DUPLO Destroyers

RoyalTech
Geekosks
Knights of the Lego Table

Darien

Robo Rebels

Professor Tsunami Bots
Techno Storm

The Minecrafters

City/Town
Chicago
Mt. Prospect
Batavia

Buffalo Grove
Crystal Lake
Palatine

Batavia
Mt. Prospect
Downer's Grove

Naperville
Mt. Prospect
Batavia

Darien
Palatine
Batavia
Oswego
Batavia

Nicely Experienced Robot DesignerS (N Peoria

Robo Rebels
Lovely LEGO Ladies
Tiger D.R.E.A.M. Team Gamma

Fast Thinking Girls

Palatine
Crystal Lake
Mundelein

Mt. Prospect



