FLL Northern Championship Tournament

Congratulations to the Award Winners for Trash Trek Season!

Award	Team #	Team Name	City/Town
1st Place Champion's Award	5184	Around the World Robotics	Chicago
2nd Place Champion's Award	492	DOD - Department of Detritus	Mt. Prospect
3rd Place Champion's Award	243	Thunder Bots	Batavia
Robot Design Awards:			
Mechanical Design Award	4353	The Ninja Kitties of Terror	Buffalo Grove
Programming Award	4136	The Brick 6	Crystal Lake
Strategy & Innovation Award	4689	Robo Rebels	Palatine
Project Awards:			
Research Award	238	Black Widows	Batavia
Innovative Solution Award	3964	Fast Thinking Girls	Mt. Prospect
Presentation Award	17897	DUPLO Destroyers	Downer's Grove
Core Values Awards:			
Inspiration Award	5538	RoyalTech	Naperville
Teamwork Award	493	Geekosks	Mt. Prospect
Gracious Professionalism Award	13527	Knights of the Lego Table	Batavia
Robot Performance Awards:			
1st Place	3332	Darien	Darien
2nd Place	4689	Robo Rebels	Palatine
3rd Place	241	Professor Tsunami Bots	Batavia
Judges' Award	3235	Techno Storm	Oswego
Rookie Team	13526	The Minecrafters	Batavia
Team Spirit Award	5552	Nicely Experienced Robot DesignerS (N Peoria	
Ambassador Awards:			
1st Place	4689	Robo Rebels	Palatine
2nd Place	4511	Lovely LEGO Ladies	Crystal Lake
3rd Place	20214	Tiger D.R.E.A.M. Team Gamma	Mundelein
Global Innovation Award nominee from			
the Northern Illinois region	3964	Fast Thinking Girls	Mt. Prospect